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Description

197111240000
50350

11/24/1971
12:00:00

SANDERS
JOSEPH
PRESTON

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

320 48

197110230000
44850

10/23/1971
12:00:00

SANDERS
JOSEPH
PRESTON

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

319 578

197108180000
34020

08/18/1971
12:00:00

SANDERS
JOSEPH
PRESTON

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

318 634


