Searc	h Criteria	Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= SANDERS JOSEPH PRESTON;									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197111240000 50350	11/24/1971 12:00:00	SANDERS JOSEPH PRESTON	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	320	48				
197110230000 44850	10/23/1971 12:00:00	SANDERS JOSEPH PRESTON	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	319	578				
197108180000 34020	08/18/1971 12:00:00	SANDERS JOSEPH PRESTON	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	318	634				